BBM Team-Endkampf U 20
04./05.05.2019
Berlin, Stadion Lichterfelde

Ergebnisliste

Mannliche Jugend U 20:

100 m — 04.05.2019

Smith, Daniel SCC Berlin
Tschirner, Marian SCC Berlin
Djalo, Corca Bela SCC Berlin
Eggert, Luis LG Nord

Bernert, Florian LAC Berlin

Hasenbank, Noah-Fabian LAC Berlin
Weitsprung — 04.05.2019

Zaroui, Yassin RSV Eintracht
Speerwerfen — 04.05.2019

Schneider, Jannis LG Nord
Weibliche Jugend U 20:

100 m — 04.05.2019

Fredericks, Soraya SCC Berlin
Mduller, Verena-Aimée SCC Berlin
Salminkeit, Chantal LAC Berlin
Bukow, Tara SCC Berlin
Schldsser, Alina SCC Berlin

Bittigau, Anna-Christin SCC Berlin
Weitsprung — 04.05.2019

Schliek, Charlotte LG Nord
KugelstoRen — 04.05.2019

Ojiewa, Mizpah SCC Berlin
Speerwerfen — 04.05.2019

Prasser, Sally LAC Berlin

2003
2002
2003
2000
2003
2003

2001

2002

2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003

2003

2002

2001

11,94 +1,0
12,01 +0,2
12,07 +1,5
12,13 +0,2
12,47 +1,0
12,57 +0,2

543 +0,2

37,74

12,92 -0,1
13,02 +1,7
13,24 +1,7
13,56 -0,1
14,47 +1,7
14,48 +1,7

440 +1,5

7,85

24,60



Mannliche Jugend U 16
100 m - 05.05.2019

Widiarto, Lalu Wanen StG SCB/BTSC

Jopke, Matteo StG SCB/BTSC
Schindler, Leonik SV Preulen
Gahr, Frederik Thies StG SCB/BTSC
Johannsen, Henrik SCC Berlin
Kalff, Maximilian LG Nord

800 m — 05.05.2019

Trampenau, Simon LG Nord

3.000 m 05.05.2019

Petersen, Erik LG Nord

Beer, Lorenz LG Nord
Weitsprung - 05.05.2019
Tshantshapanyan, Arsen LAC Berlin
Schénwald, Timo StG BSV92/SVF
KugelstolRen 05.05.2019

Kalff, Maximilian LG Nord
Bersch, Yves StG BSV92/SVF
Speerwerfen 05.05.2019
Trampenau, Simon LG Nord

Weibliche Jugend U 16

100 m

Zeidler, Lucia SV Preulden
Noack, Lenya StG Zossen-F.
800 m

Janus, Fabienne StG Zossen-C.
Kohlke, Saskia TSV Rudow
3.000 m

Reichelt, Emma LG Sud

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2005

2005
2005

2004
2005

2004
2005

2005

2005
2005

2005
2005

2005

12,72 +0,3
12,81 +1,9
13,22 +0,2
13,35 +1,6
13,35 +1,0
13,57 +1,9

2:32,57

12:33,61
14:22,76

4,84 +0,5
4,82 +1.1

8,46
5,23

24,28

14,27 +0,4
14,36 -0,3

2:43,12
2:44,23

15:26,53



80 m-Hurden
Sager, Anna-Lena
Sonneberg, Luca
Schréter, Emilia

Weitsprung

Schurmann, Yara
Schiller, Shirin

Kugelstolen

Schlaefereit, Fiene

TSV Rudow
TSV Rudow
SV Preulden

StG Zossen-C.

2004
2004
2005

2004

StG BSV92/SVF/Z. 2006

StG Zossen-C.

2005

Janfen-Tapken, Elisabeth StG BSV92/SVF/Z. 2005

Diskuswerfen

Haefke, Emily
Schutt, Nina

Speerwerfen

Haefke, Emily
Lorenz, Maja

TSV Rudow

2005

StG BSV92/SVF/Z. 2005

TSV Rudow

2005

StG BSV92/SVF/Z. 2005

13,63 +0,6
14,74 -01
16,98 -0,1

4,54 +0,7
3,70 +0,4

8,62
5,665

17,68
12,49

15,28
11,67



